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ENGINEERIN

¥

PEGASUS

Quotation

G & TRADING PTELTD

GST RO COMPANY NO ;201100753

</51/5a°

From

Customer :

40 51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 539216

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

nZ Sl

'GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
18 SIN MING LANE
£01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573860

& %
?J;/c':/‘a

Officer in Charge © ALVIN LOW Wal LUN
T Alin )
Email Tel :

Fax -Z:" { . ‘-} A‘m | ? —

Quotation No : Q018/05-1255
Vehicle No : SLKS198E

odel : MAZDA 3

rks : TP INSURER. A X[

Quotation Date : 24/05/2018
Chassis No | IMEBN22ARH0137222

Terms : 30 DAYS
Third Party Insurer ;
Date of Accidant :
TP INSURED VEHICLE NO: SKQS248E. DOA 23.05.2018

ITEM | DESCRIPTION |/ | ar | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD) |
1 REAR BUMPER 1< SNAY 1 1.075.0000 1.075.00__—
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT & 1 538.0000 53800 _—
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER /1 =7 2 92.0000 184.00 &/
4 REARBUMPER SIDE HOLDER 1 1 2 74,0000 148.00 &
5  REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS A -] W h’x 4 6.0000 24.00 O¢
B EAR BUMPER CLIP ~ 8 0000 4
6 REAR ER CLIPS Al A g I 5 000 -
7 N/SREAR BUMPER REFLECTOR of -7 v 1 51.0000 51.00 ¥
B REAR BUMPER TOW COVER T in foae e S 2 18.0000 3800 —
8 LESS 26% (ITEM 1- 8] 1 -524.0000 524 00
10 TORUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS 1 A 1 1200000 -){ 120.00
11 TOCHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED. 1 600000 2 -  60.00
12 TOREINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, 1 1200000 & 12000
13 PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY ! 500.0000 -3 oo 00000
PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND e
REALIGN THE SAME.
14 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFEECTED PORTION 1 400,0000 400.00
-”f
F —
S A ! i’.&‘-ﬁ'
LN | : notilty
e Re il 0
* [0 res g }?‘.— ireing -‘T ‘?
NI - O 1 My
» Fan f __‘_.'_i . maben
>N o Prajudcn” base Sub Total 2.872.00
= e GST(7.00%) 20104
.3 st ed g Total (SGD) 3,073.04
] Imsuranie Company
Please conduct the survey at o
Pegasus Enginearing @ Tan Lim Motor Pte 8BNS He Lare 10 Singapore 533216
Ragniture
Dlatse




PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753(

Quotation
From : Customer : A / W
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 18 SIN MING LANE Az A
SINGAPORE 539218 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY > / P
Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN SINGAPORE 513560 J f
Tﬂ‘l H Aﬂn H )-l
Email Tal ! .
Fax - I{ i /.,, M & 7,....
Lfg 3

Quotation No : Q018/05-1255

Quotation Date : 24/05/2018

Terms : 30 DAYS |

Vehicle No : SLK5188E

Chassis No : IMEBNZ2ABH0137223

Third Party Insurer :

Model : MAZDA 3

Date of Accident :

Remarks : TP INSURER: A X[

TP

INSURED VEHICLE NO: SKO5246E, DOA: 23.05.2018

| ITEm | DESCRIPTION QTY | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
1 REAR BUMPER D1 1 1,075,0000 107500 _—
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 7D 1 538,0000 53800 _—
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER “1 - 2 92.0000 184.00 4(
4 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER A4 1 2 74,0000 148.00 "\/
5 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS A -7 4 6.0000 24.00
i REAR BUMPER CLIPS ALA_ ] 5.0000 40.00 -
T N/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR i =T 1 51.0000 51.00
8  REARBUMPER TOWCOVER  7/a /m A 2 18.0000 36,00 ——
9 LESS 25% (ITEM 1- 8) 1 -524 0000 524 .00
10 TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS 1 A 11 1200000 -X. 120.00
11 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED. 1 600000 2 o §0.00
12 TOREINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, 1 1200000 S 12000
13 PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY | B00.0000 -3 o0 500.00
PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND
REALIGN THE SAME.
14 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION. 1 4000000 400?3'/
—
3 N ._'u'.r':.
!I.‘g
J retaareey
Fior
(hod] Prsudcs” e
BiLTeRyed sl Sub Total 2,872.00
3 Bt o B crewal ot basgsanes Lmpadery GH[TM'HI ZD'ICH
. Total (SGD) 3.073.04
Aoarowhede] by Hepare
Please conducl the survey al Sqnature
Pegasus Engineerng @ Tan Lim Motor Pte’ltd cio 5 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216




PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of |

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
7200G

SLK5198E

No

30 May 2018

MAZDA

MAZDAZ3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Blue

2016

P520422919
JM6BN22A8BH0137223
88.0 kW (118 bhp)
$14,777.00

19 Jan 2017

19 Jan 2017

0

$9.777.00

Yes
18 Jan 2027
$7,332.00

18 Jan 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$48,000.00

$41,445.00

$48,777.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 May 2018

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By Public Before Dereglnpu 7FIINCTION 1D=F03...

30-May-18
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Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Pegasus Engineering <claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 9 January 2019 12:41 PM

To: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Fwd: Pegasus Ref : SM260052018; AXA Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLK5198E(Grab)

& SKQ5246E(AXA) on 23.05.2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Understand Vivian is on Maternity leave. Please forward to PIC to for reply.

Thanks & Regards,

Sharon Ow

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Tel : G858 1846
Fax : 6487 6070
Email :clai O[5

- Forwarded message
From: Pegasus Engineering <clai EgasUSENEre.cOm.sg>

Date: Wed, Dec 26, 2018 at 12:36 PM

Subject: Re: Pegasus Ref : SM260052018; AXA Ref: TBA; Accident invalving SLKS198E({Grab) & SKQ5246E{AXA) on
23.05.2018

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <yivianlau@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: CHAN Kian Chuan <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Hi Vivan,

Please let us have your revised offer.

Thanks & Regards,

Sharon Ow

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Tel : HBSE 1846
Fax : BABT 6070

Email : claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg

On Thu, Dec 13, 2018 at 5:36 PM Pegasus Engineering <claims@ pegasusengrg.com.sg> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs

Dear Vivian,



We refer to your email below.

Please note that our client's loss of rental is at $66.95 per day. Hence, we have our client’s
instruction to reject your offer and counter-propose our settlement as follows:-

Cost of repair  $1,712.00
Lossofrental § 133.90 ($66.95 x 2 days)
Loss of earnings § 120.00 ($60.00 x 2 days)

LTA $ 7.48
Total $1,973.39

We await for your favourable reply.
Dear KC (AXA),

Please inform your management that Grab Rentals cannot accept your offer at $70.00 per day
for loss of rental plus loss of earnings as they have given their supporting document to you in
their Letter of Demand.

Thanks & Regards,
Sharon Ow (jc)

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd
51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Tel : 6858 1846

Fax : 6487 6070

Email : claim n om.

On Tue, Dec 11, 2018 at 12:53 PM Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com> wrote:

‘WITHOUT PREJUDI

SAVE ASTO COSTS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident involving SLK5198E(Grab) & SKQ5246E(AXA) on 23.05.2018

We refer to the above matter

On a without prejudice basis, our principal propose settlement as follow:

COST OF REPAIR $1,712.00

Loss of RENTAL/ LOI(S 70.00 x 2days) 5 140.00



LTA SEARCH S 749

$1,859.49

Kindly confirm acceptance

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter Is purely on o without prejudice basis with the sole intention
of resalving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should
be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on
the issues of liobility/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlsu@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Pegasus Engineering [mailto:claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg)
Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 12:39 PM
To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com>; CHAN Kian Chuan
3



<klanchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Re: FW: LOD - THIRD PARTY CLAIM - Our ref : SM260052018; AXA Ref: TBA; Accident involving

SLK5198E(Grab) & SKQ5246E(AXA) on 23.05.2018

Dear Claim Handlers,

We refer to the above matter.

We have sent numerous reminders to you on several occasions, but you have not responded to us so
far.

Please note that our client's claim has been pending for more than 4 months.

As such, please resolve the matter within the next TEN (10) days if your principal is still keen on direct
settlement.

Thanks & Regards,

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd (co)
51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Tel : 6858 1846
Fax : B487 6070

Email :claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg

On Thu, Nov 15, 2018 at 4:03 PM Pegasus Engineering <claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Vivian,

Please let us have your offer soonest possible.

Thanks & Regards,

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd (co)
51 Defu Lane 10



Singapore 539216

Tel : BBSB 1846

Fax : B487 6070

Email :claims SLSE .

On Thu, Aug 30, 2018 at 8:03 PM Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com> wrote:
Dear Sir f Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM1B8009669/Uwh3 Vivian

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupel®ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Pegasus Engineering <claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 30 August 2018 3:59 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: LOD - THIRD PARTY CLAIM - Our ref : SM260052018; AXA Ref: TBA; Accident involving SLK5198E(Grab)
& SKQ5246E(AXA) on 23.05.2018

Without Prejudice



Dear Executive In Charge,
Refer to the above accident.
It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client’s

property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settiement within 6
weeks on their behalf: -

Thanks & Regards,

Pegasus Engineering &

Tra

ding Pte Ltd

(co)

51 Defu Lane 10

Singapore 539216

Tel : 6858 1846

Fax : 6487 6070

Email :claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg



121372018 Claim Parial

N

Re:S8M00IDZ-Mandate approval

Type
© Question

Message
ropair cost $1,712.00 Loss of use no. of days LOR/LOI @ $140 LTA search fees $7.49 Others Proposed Total
£1,859.4%9

[ Dyp smancimms axs.com.sg/clam-portalihimifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requesta/view-message/?serviceRequestNumbe... 111



H visic

Insuranca Pra.
A& Shantica Wiy, W2 101, BGX Candre I, Singapore QSEB0T
Tl +65 QAIT PRAR Fan «BS GA2T TEDD
Co Amg Mo 00122130 GST Rag, Mo 20-041I1G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1587 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1859 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSAT (CAP 188 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
{REPUBLIC OF mnwagl
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1886 EDITION éH:EPLIBLIL‘. OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS P, IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

Form M.E.400 COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET
Cars for Wire Comprehensive

Cerlilicate No. A Z0GETEE MEF
Excoss : SGDZ, 000

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicie
SLES138E

2. Name of Policyholder
Grab Rentals Pte. Ltd.

i, Effective Date of the Commaencemant of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
G6l/0z2/2018

4, Date of Expiry of insurance
31/01/2019

8 Porsons or Classes of Persons sntifled to drive”

Any othes persan provided he [s driving on the Folicyholder's order or with the
Policyholder's permission.

® Provided thal Ihe persan driving s permilied |n accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations 1o drive
1h-I'ulnmr"ufmnrmqumldmlhdwﬂrdlmnmmmwmmw
enacimant of regulation in that Vahicle

6. Limitations as 1o use”

Use for the carrlage of passengers or goods in connection with the

Follcyholder's business.

Uses for soclial domastic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2] Use whilat drawing a traller except the towing |other than for
reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of he Maolor Vehicles Risks and Compansalion) Acl (Chapler
188) and Saction 85 of tha Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are nol o be under these headings.

Thll Gnrﬂ‘l":ﬂ-l i nol transferable o @ new ownar of ina vehicie,
HHHMTdmﬂﬂIIWMMHE“&ICﬂ ficata has besn

s Di:llrlmﬁluﬂ'm:nmmulbum Falure 1o comply with this obiigation ls an offence Matar Vahicles
Thhm Campuman} Act (Cap. 188), J

I'WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Palicy to which this Cerificale relates |5 sued In accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles
{Third-Parly Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapler 188) and Part [V of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) o any Amendment, Act
ar Acls passed in substitution thereaf,

M5IG Insurance (Singapers) Pte. Ltd,
Approved Inurere

.’
- -

Chigf Execulive Dfficer

JLGEI0B01201550
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Npedasus

o e s P L P il TR

9A Lok Yang Singapore 628628 Tel: 6858 1846 / HP 9628 6508
¢/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Fax: 6858 0877

- TR
ourref  IMIGOESIUE bate  30:08 2018

Your Ref % 52 %E

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Claims Department -Executive In Charge
el

dy wouane Pe

Dear Sir/Modam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLXBIQQE [ SkQANEE on  B&E.3dg
(bl o)
Refer to the cbove occident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the occident was coused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiote our client's
property damaged claim as our client had outhorized us to quantify, to act end to reach settiement within &
weeks on their behalf: -

(5, Original Tax-invoice number WG [eH-1352 O palice repart / police result
JCertificate OFf Insurance J& Vehicle search result
O Letter from Grab £ Autharisation Te Act - Hirer 4 OWWET
o Pentn| Toxeie
*Survey under insurance instruction  LEKC
o) Cost of repair (inclusive 65T) % |, #13.00
bl Vehicle Search fees / 61A fees / Police Repart fees / Reporting fees 3 344
c) Loss of rental _ =2 days © i_mf $ 133 90
d) Loss of earnings /rental fees - days @ 5&“ $ (20 .00
f) Administrative charges to negotiate settlement $ o
{ Waive if 100% offer mode within acknowledge timeframe)
Total $ 2 a':{_';.Bq

* Briver's injury and ather lesses exclude in this claim.
If you are ogreeable to the cbove, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature end payment
issued directly to * Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yaurs farthfully,
Skaron Ow
Ermail clomsPpegasutangrg. com.sg



S| UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D63) 62363361 FAX ; (065) 62564315

13 June 2018

Lim Hoon Cheng

Blk 99A Toa Payoh Lor 2
#10-39

Singapore 310099

Dear Sir/f Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009669/Uwb3
YOUR REF : SFQ 5246E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFQ 5246E & SLK 5198E ALONG TOA PAYOH CENTRAL
ON 23/0452018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy

We have received a claim from Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd acting on
behalf of the owner of SLK 5198E against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

" 8 ® & ® =



!rl, Aulo
! 1 Consuifants
i A B Pre Lid

S1UBIAVE 1, 80125 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (65) 62563561 FAX 1 10651 62564015

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com

c.C. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD

FROM: OWNER OF VEHICLE NUMBER __ S-D1T8E

’t]i;Q e
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SPREE

aone/ar 3@ Sl o} Toe Buph Joute, > fnds looig 6 MO IA08-d08

We hereby authorize you to act on our behalf in pursuance of our claim for all damages during
the repair arising out of the above accident.

This letter serve as the "AUTHORITY TO ACT.

We also hereby authorize all ogreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.

Mame : Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

CoRegNo  : 2016172006

Address : 1B Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Contact : 6655 0005

Date . 3%-08. 4% .

Signature

Cwner



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD

5198
FROM: HIRER OF VEHICLE NUMBER SLESIF8E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING __ @53bT

ALONG/AT Sp Read & T Yugh luﬂual-'fﬂmn!fs loweg & 0N 53.05. 201

I hereby authorize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental /
earnings during the repair arising out of the above accident.

This letter serve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT .

We also hereby authorize oll agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.

Mame : C‘-\MC\ (e tm““?}

Sire Q 35 31(0Sh

Blode 3L Wled batolc Sheed 34 & o312 Sgaperg DS

Address

QL2358
Contact

Date : %4\“;‘3:‘”3

Signature

Hirer



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMO0IDZ
INSURED : LIM HOON CHENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

WE!I W CD REG. NO.201617200G herah\; agree to accept the sum of dollars

) (5$1,859.49) paid to
us;‘me hv m INSURMCE F‘I‘E I.'I'D as full and ﬂn:l settlement of aII claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKQ 5246E as a
result of an accident along TOA PAYOH CENTRAL on 23/05/2018 of which we/| were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLK 5198E.

We/l hereby declare that the sald insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKQ 5246E in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKQ S246E,

Dated this %

2015.
Claimant’s Signature
NRIC no./ Company Stamp
Occupation/ Business :
b

Address : K Gon "!'f"""".l lang Fol-of M eiee @ 9(‘5?}?{
Telephone No. : J é Y oo™
Witness’'s Name : %‘.—.«_ 0w
Witness’s Signature : ///\“"’/
Witness's NRIC No. : S ,}% ] S‘P')’H'

'Thmmdﬂhdwnp;um

damages only. All personal injuries and
AXA Insurance Ple Lid (Company Reg. No, 185903512M) damages arising the-s!rom are excluded from
8 Shenilon Way, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 the ambil and applicainon of this document *
Customar Centre 88101

Tel: 485 GBA0 4BA8 Fa: 465 6338 2522 Websile: www.axa.com,sg
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Wﬂf;f.m.‘

Pl ST LEEST h TREAIN

Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

18 Sin Ming Lane
#D1-08 Midview City

GST / ROC Company No :

Third Party Insurer :
Insured's Veh No :

Date of accident :

Tax Invoice No :

201101753C

AXA
5KQ5246E

23.05.2018

IV18/07-1352

Singapore 573960 Invoice Date : 27.07.2018
Vehicle Madel : Mazda 3 Sedan 1.5
Vehicle No : SLKS198E
Chassis No : IMBBNZ22ABH0137223
Pages: 1of1
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR 5 1,600.00
Sub Total 5 1,600.00
GST (7.00%) 5 112.00
Total s 1,712.00

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING B TRADING PTE LTD

Authgrised Signature (Company Stamp)

If yéu have enquiries concerning this invoice, please contact Mr, Alvin or Mr. Wee at Tel: (65) 6858 1846
Mailing Address : Pegasus Engineering@Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd ¢/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

E-mall : claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg




Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. SKQ5246E As At 23 May 2018/ 21:50:00 )

ar F 1

Search Readon: Irsurance claim in relation (o traffic acodent
Law Firm Case Mo SLKS19BE

nt Cret
Cwner |D Type: Singapore NRIC
Cwner 1D 517628804
Crwnier Mame: LIM HOON CHENG
Registered Address Type: HDB/HUDC
Registered Block/House No- 794
Hegstored Sirpet Name LOROMG 2 TOA PAYOH
Registered Unit Mo #10-39
Registered Bullding Mame:

Registered Postal Code J1009%

Wiehicke N SKOS248E
Make Description/Model:  TOVOTA / ESTIMA AERAS PREMIUM 24 A
Insurance Company Name:  AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Print OK



Seasion Transaction History

wnall
1

At T
Vehicle

Aol 1}
SKOST44E

T ALKV O]

Lew Ming Hal Kebvins b saceessiully logged out.
Wit laat lgin date and time was 24 May 2018 09 1438
T return to ONE_ MOTDRING, plesse click here
For securily reasont. phease CLEAR YOUR CACHE aftor gach session.

A D D T pnnactee Yy
18 19 Enguire Vigh Owner Info [Dithera] by Lew Firm

TAV



Grao

Rentals
Cur Rel; GR-ACC-2097-02
01 June 2017
Pagasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd Mailing Address
Mo. 51 Defu Lane 10 18 Sin Ming Lane,
Singapura 539216 #01-08 Midview City,
Singapore 573960

Co. No. 201617200G

To whom it may concern,
Fe: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims.

With regards to the above subject malter, we are pieasad to inform you our Grab Rental rate
for our various vehicles which are as follows:

S/No. | Make & Model Daily Rental Rates (SS§)
o1 Toyata Prius 1,798cc, 20kw, 120bhp, Automatic §70.85
02 | Mazda3 1.5 (A) Sedan $ 66.95
03 Nissan Qashgal 1.2L $78.85
04 Honda Vezel 1.50 $77.95
05 Honda Vezal 1.5L Hybrid S84.95
06 Toyota Vies 1.5L $66.85

Flease nols that the above siated rate |s our dally rental rate 1o our drivers. For your necessary
actions on third party acciden| clalms on loss of rental

Yours !'alfié'uﬁy,

/
Tayﬁh s Wae
Grab Réntal Fie Ltd

GRAB Singapore

Fagelofl




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
['fl‘hldﬂ No: PHQ 5246E {Insd veh) | Model: DA 3 (A)
ISLK 5198E (TP veh) /

Date of Accident: [23/05/2018

Global Sum Settlement | - | [ ] Yes [ [X] No
Repair Estimate - - 3,073.04
Final Repair Cost - _1,712.00
Loss of Use 5 140.00 2days at $70.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fea -1 . 748
Others: ] s| u,nn[
s
Final Settlement Sum 5 = 1.359.‘%

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA licable: Yes/ N ;
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: APIRCRURC oA No:. “RGLA o No

BOLA Liability: (%e) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whore BOLA does nof apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING FTELTD g 1.859.4
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 09/042018
LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid Date /

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park. Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607158R GST Reg. No. 18-8507198-R

Affiliatod to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CC4/ASM18008669/Uhb3g2

B SHENTOMN WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Gale:  COfeR9 Mlmmlmulm
ATTN KIAN CHUAN Code . ASM

-

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SKQ 5246E Veh. Inspected SLK 5108E
Policy No, GAOT73853/1 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMD0IDZ Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 28/05/2018
& Vahicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDAZ (A) c.c 1406
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JMEBNZZABHD137223 Colour BLUE
Odometer 117785 Steering IN ORDER
Erakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE B mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 WEST LAKE 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 23/052018 Inspection Date 30/052018
Survey held at PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 539216
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e = ma = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 62568 4315
Reg No: 198607 188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 5198E
A R s Estimate By | Our Adji
Qty Description of Parts Condition mhﬁf{;ﬁ o ﬁ"’“ﬂ
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 1.075.00 1,075.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) DENTED 538.00 538.00
_Z2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @592.00 {CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 184.00
} REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @5$74.00 (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 148.00
4|REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS @$6.00 NOT NECESSARY 24 00
< |{CONSISTENT)
B|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @55.00 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1|N/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR {CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY 51.00
2|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @%18.00 (CONSISTENT} TORN / MISSING 38,00 36,00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -524.00 -422 25
1.572.00 1.266.75
LABOUR
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 120.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED B80.00 20.00
TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, 120.00 50.00
PANEL BEATING . KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE 600.00 300.00
NECESSARY PORTION REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 400.00 400,00
PORTION,
1,300.00 770.00
GRAND TOTAL - 2,872.00 ; 2,036.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,600.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) _ | oS ¥
Report Ref No/ CC4/ASM18009669/Uhb3g2 -
CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appralser

DISCLAMMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repor i made sobefy for the ass and benefit of the Clant nemed on the froni pags of ihis Aspon
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